
MES Skating Schedule                                    Wednesdays- 12:30-1:30  

 

Wednesday October 8:  IMAC   (all students grades 3-5)     (2 buses-83 students) 

Wednesday October 15:   Grade 2   (½ Dunfield, 2Concepcion and 2Williams)  

Wednesday October 22:  Grade 1 (1Levesque and 1Curran)   

Wednesday October 29: IMAC (2 buses) 

Wednesday November 5:  Grade 2 

Wednesday November 12:    Grade 1 

Wednesday November 19: IMAC (2 buses) 

Wednesday November 26: KMcVay and Grade 2 

Wednesday December 3: KPeters and Grade 1 

Wednesday December 10: IMAC (2 buses) 

Wednesday December 17: KM and Grade 2 

Wednesday January 7:  KP and Grade 1 

Wednesday January 14:  IMAC (2 buses) 

Wednesday January 21:  KM and Grade 2 

Wednesday January 28:  KP and Grade 1 

Wednesday February 4:  IMAC (2 buses) 

Wednesday February  11: KM and Grade 2 

Wednesday February 18: KP and Grade 1 

Wednesday February 25: IMAC (2 buses) 

Wednesday March 11:  KM and Grade 2 

Wednesday March 18:  KP and Grade 1 

Wednesday March 25:   IMAC (2 buses) 

 



         September 2014 

 

Dear MES Families, 

We are very excited that we are able to send home our skating schedule for the 2014/15 school 

year, which will take place in the Garcelon Civic Center! Please make note of the dates when your child’s 

class will be going. 

 Students who are on the ice are required to have a helmet, skates, and mittens or gloves.  We 

do have a number of skates and helmets here at the school for students to borrow, if needed. (Please 

indicate in your child’s agenda what size skates they will need and their teacher will be able to have that 

ready the day before.) 

As always, we love to have adult family members join us at the rink to help tie skates and/or 

skate with us. We will be picked up at MES by 12:15 on those days and should be ready to skate by 

12:30. We will skate until 1:30 and then return to MES.  

        

See you at the Civic Center! 

 

MES Staff 


